Department of value Added Tax

## Form DVAT 47

(See Rule 64 of the Daman and Diu Value Added Tax Rules, 2005)

## **Grant of Authority by the Commissioner**

The Commissioner of Value Added Tax, Daman and Diu do hereby appoint the following officials holding the designation, mentioned against their name for carrying out audit, investigation and enforcement functions under Daman and Diu Value Added Tax Regulation and Rules:

S. No.	Name		Designation	
This authority would be valid for the period fromtoto		to (not exceedi	(not exceeding three years).	
Seal of authority			Signature	
			Name	
Date			Designation	